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DISTRICT

Anchorage
Anderson
Augusta
Ballard
Barren
Bath

Bell
Bourbon
Boyle
Bracken
Bullitt
Burgin
Campbellsville
Carroll
Casey
Caverna
Christian
Clark

Clay
Crittenden
Danville

Dawson Spring

East Bernstadt
Elizabethtown
Eminence
Estill

Fayette
Fleming
Franklin
Gallatin
Garrard
Grayson
Green

Hardin

Harlan Co
Harlan Ind
Harrison

Hart
Henderson
Henry
Hickman
Hopkins

LGE-KU
RATE CASE INTERVENTION
COST by DISTRICT

Districts Participating

All

$77
$308
$77
$231
$154
$231
$539
$385
$385
$231
$900
$77
$231
$308
$385
$231
$77
$539
$154
$231
$385
$77
$77
$385
$164
$231
$3,850
$231
$77
$308
$154
$385
$308
$1,282
$616
$154
$231
$462
$77
$445
$154
$539

Half

$116
$462
$116
$347
$231
$347
$809
$578
$578
$347
$1,350
$116
$347
$462
$578
$347
$116
$809
$231
$347
$578
$116
$116
$578
$246
$347
85,775
$347
$116
$462
$231
$578
$462
$1,923
$924
$231
$347
$693
$116
$668
$231
$809

$45,000 Allocated on K-12 Schools:

DISTRICT

Jefferson
Jessamine
Knox

LaRue
Laurel

Lee

Lincoln

Lyon
Madison
Marion
Mason
McCracken
McCreary
McLean
Meade
Mercer
Middlesboro
Montgomery
Muhlenberg
Nelson
Nicholas
Ohio
Oldham
Pendleton
Pineville
Pulaski
Robertson
Rockcastle
Rowan

Russell County

Science Hill
Scott
Shelby
Somerset
Taylor
Trimble
Union
Washington
Webster
West Point
Williamsburg
Woodford

$40,500 Electric LGE&KU

Attorney - Client Privilege

Work Product

Confidential - Do Not Distrbute

Share

Districts Participating

All

$14,513
$231
$231
$378
$539
$154
$385
$231
$924
$385
$308
$308
$231
$231
$157
$231
$308
$462
$693
$251
$154
$308
$1,529
S77
$154
$616
S77
$308
$154
$308
s77
$1,001
$616
$231
$231
$127
$385
$154
$385
S77
S77
$539

Half

$21,770
$347
$347
$567
$809
$231
$578
$347
$1,386
$578
$462
$462
$347
$347
$236
$347
$462
$693
$1,040
$377
$231
$462
$2,294
$116
$231
$924
$116
$462
$231
$462
$116
$1,502
$924
$347
$347
$191
$578
$231
$578
$116
$116
$809

$4,500 Gas LGE



