LGE-KU RATE CASE INTERVENTION COST by DISTRICT

DISTRICT	Share Districts Participating		DISTRICT	Share Districts Participating	
	Anchorage	\$77	\$116	Jefferson	\$14,513
Anderson	\$308	\$462	Jessamine	\$231	\$34
Augusta	\$77	\$116	Knox	\$231	\$34
Ballard	\$231	\$347	LaRue	\$378	\$56
Barren	\$154	\$231	Laurel	\$539	\$80
Bath	\$231	\$347	Lee	\$154	\$23
Bell	\$539	\$809	Lincoln	\$385	\$57
Bourbon	\$385	\$578	Lyon	\$231	\$34
Boyle	\$385	\$578	Madison	\$924	\$1,38
Bracken	\$231	\$347	Marion	\$385	\$57
Bullitt	\$900	\$1,350	Mason	\$308	\$46
Burgin	\$77	\$116	McCracken	\$308	\$46
Campbellsville	\$231	\$347	McCreary	\$231	\$34
Carroll	\$308	\$462	McLean	\$231	\$34
Casey	\$385	\$578	Meade	\$157	\$23
Caverna	\$231	\$347	Mercer	\$231	\$34
Christian	\$77	\$116	Middlesboro	\$308	\$46
Clark	\$ 5 39	\$809	Montgomery	\$462	\$69
Clay	\$154	\$231	Muhlenberg	\$693	\$1,04
, Crittenden	\$231	\$347	Nelson	\$251	\$37
Danville	\$385	\$578	Nicholas	\$154	\$23
Dawson Spring	\$77	\$116	Ohio	\$308	\$46
East Bernstadt	\$77	\$116	Oldham	\$1,529	\$2,29
Elizabethtown	\$385	\$578	Pendleton	\$77	\$11
Eminence	\$164	\$246	Pineville	\$154	\$23
Estill	\$231	\$347	Pulaski	\$616	\$92
Fayette	\$3,850	\$5,775	Robertson	\$77	\$11
Fleming	\$231	\$347	Rockcastle	\$308	\$46
Franklin	\$77	\$116	Rowan	\$154	\$23
Gallatin	\$308	\$462	Russell County	\$308	\$46
Garrard	\$154	\$231	Science Hill	\$77	\$11
Grayson	\$385	\$578	Scott	\$1,001	\$1,50
Green	\$308	\$462	Shelby	\$616	\$1,50
Hardin	\$1,282	\$1,923	Somerset	\$231	\$34
Harlan Co	\$616	\$1,923 \$924	Taylor	\$231	\$34 \$34
Harlan Ind	\$154	\$231	Trimble	\$231 \$127	\$34 \$19
Harrison	\$134 \$231	\$231 \$347	Union	\$127 \$385	\$19 \$57
arrison Hart	\$231 \$462	\$347 \$693		\$385 \$154	\$57 \$23
	•	•	Washington	•	
Henderson	\$77 \$445	\$116 \$668	Webster West Point	\$385	\$57
Henry	\$445 \$454	\$668	West Point	\$77 \$77	\$11
Hickman	\$154	\$231	Williamsburg	\$77	\$11
Hopkins	\$539	\$809	Woodford	\$539	\$80

\$45,000 Allocated on K-12 Schools: \$40,500 Electric LGE&KU \$4,500 Gas LGE